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Whiteside Machine Classical Pattern Router Bits
Thank you for shopping with us! Whiteside Machine Classical Pattern Router Bits utilize a design from antiquities, consisting of
curves and steps to develop a dramatic decorative pattern.

Cut

Height, Large Overall
Length, Diameter Length
or Width

Radius Shank Material

Manufacturer Bearing(s)

B3, Whiteside
Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Natural woods,
3234 Whiteside Machine Ball Bearing - 5/8 in 1-1/2 in 21/4in 3/16in  1/4in composites, hard 14,000-16,000 $56.15
) plastics
Standard
B3, Whiteside
3232 Whiteside Machine Machine /2x3/16 4, 1-1/4 in 23/8in  5/32in 1/2in Naturalwoods, ., 40016000 $50.88
Ball Bearing - composites

Standard
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3236

3230

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

B3, Whiteside
Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing -
Standard

B3, Whiteside
Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing -
Standard

5/8 in

1/2 in

1-1/2 in

1-1/4in

21/2in

21/8in

3/16in

5/32 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

Natural woods,
composites, hard
plastics

Natural woods,
composites

12,000-14,000 $56.15

14,000-16,000 $50.88



